Reference Number

LA01/2019/1303/F

LA01/2019/1304/F

LA01/2019/1305/F

LA01/2019/1306/F

LA01/2019/1307/F

LA01/2019/1308/F

LA01/2019/1309/F

LA01/2019/1310/F

LA01/2019/1311/0

DEA

Description

Benbradagh

Coleraine

Causeway

Benbradagh

Causeway

Causeway

Benbradagh

Causeway

The Glens

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-02/12/2019 to 06/12/2019

Proposal

Single storey side extension to existing dining area

Rear extension Sun Room

Proposed single storey rear extension and
alterations to dwelling and proposed domestic
garage

Two storey rear extension to provide ground floor
shower room and first floor bedroom extension and
level access ramp to front

Demolition of dwelling and garage, and
construction of 4 bed managers residence with 3
apartments for use as short-term lets, in one block

Proposed extension to subterranean house renewal
of Planning Permission C/2014/0384/F

Retrospective change of use from former army
barracks storage building to manufacturing unit
and all associated works

2 Storey front extension to extend porch and
second floor bedroom

Proposed site for farm dwelling and garage

Location

2 Glack Road
Ballykelly

7 Ashton Park
Coleraine

9 Sunnyvale Avenue
Portrush

13A Loughermore Road
Ballykelly

79 Strand Road
Portstewart

110 Strand Road
Portstewart

Building 194

Former Shackleton Barracks
Walworth Road

Ballykelly

(approximately 300metres

North West of No. 47 Spallan Road
Ballykelly)

62 Bayhead Road
Portballintrae

30m S. of
no. 11 Breagh Road
Armoy
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Reference Number

LA01/2019/1312/F

LA01/2019/1313/F

LA01/2019/1314/F

LA01/2019/1315/F

LA01/2019/1319/F

LA01/2019/1321/F

LA01/2019/1322/LBC

LA01/2019/1323/F

LA01/2019/1324/F

LA01/2019/1325/F

DEA

Description

Ballymoney

The Glens

Ballymoney

Ballymoney

Bann

Limavady

Bann

Causeway

Benbradagh

Limavady

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-02/12/2019 to 06/12/2019

Proposal

2 storey flat roofed rear extension to dwelling

Proposed dwelling and garage on a farm.

Extension to shop building, alterations to
elevations and associated parking

Internal alterations to existing dwelling and
proposed rear extension to include Kitchen/Dining/
Seating area and Utility

Renovation of a Grade B listed war memorial
Re- roofing of existing towers Re-pointing and
masonry repairs New Floors at each level
New Lighting scheme including re-location NIE
cable

Proposed single storey rear extension.

Replace the existing sand cement render to front
fagade and south gable wall (at high level) with
lime render. Replace damaged roof gutter and rain
water pipes to front and re-roof the slate roof.

Detached 2 storey dwelling with detached garage
& landscaping ( Change if house type
D/ 2009/0109/F)

Proposed storey and half dwelling garage.

Proposed beer garden to enclosed space to the
rear of the main building.

Location

58 Kilmandil Road
Cloughmills

Approx 60m NW of
64 Shelton Road
Loughguile

4 Milltown Road
Ballymoney

29 Bannview Park
Ballymoney

Garvagh War Memorial
Main Street Garvagh

18 Irwin Avenue
Limavady

Mercer's Arms
24 - 25 The Diamond
Kilrea

30m east of
30 Killyrammer Road
Ballymoney

Site NW of 442 Foreglen Road
Dungiven

The Angler's Rest
660 Seacoast Road
Limavady
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Reference Number

LA01/2019/1326/F

LA01/2019/1327/F

LA01/2019/1328/F

LA01/2019/1329/RM

LA01/2019/1330/F

LA01/2019/1331/LBC

LA01/2019/1332/F

LAO01/2019/1333/F

LA01/2019/1335/F

DEA

Description

The Glens

Bann

The Glens

Ballymoney

Coleraine

The Glens

The Glens

The Glens

Ballymoney

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-02/12/2019 to 06/12/2019

Proposal

Proposed replacement floodlights and ball stop
nets

2 Storey side extension to dwelling to allow
bedroom on the ground floor with kitchen above
and dormer existing dwelling.

Change of use of existing detached store to
dwelling (accessed from Glentaisie Drive)

Proposed dwelling & garage

Proposed residential development of 4no two
storey detached dwellings incorporating garages,
driveways, landscaping and all associated
siteworks.

Erection of new WC adjoining vestry porch to rear
of church

To develop land without complying with condition 2
and condition3 of LA01/2017/0713/F

Erection of new single storey WC adjoining vestry
porch at rear property and associated site works

Proposed alterations to existing access

Location

Ruairi Og CLG
Pairc Mhuire

Middlepark Avenue/Coast Road

Cushendall

856 Seacoast Road
Downhill

3 Castle Street
Ballycastle

Adjacent to

123 Garryduff Road
Ballymoney

6 Millburn Road
Coleraine

160 Glenshesk Road
Cromaghs

Armoy

Ballymoney

10 Moyle Road
Ballycastle

160 Glenshesk Road
Cromaghs
Armoy

2 Princess Gardens
Cloughmills
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